
Thursday, May 2, 2024

$65

Steak Night -  The classic steak dinner done perfectly.   Start off with a cold crisp  
authentic Cesar Salad.  Your main course will include a cooked to order 12oz juicy 
and tender ribeye steak drizzled with a garlic-butter chimmichurri sauce and two 
sides, 

Brody Rivers and Steak Night 

Thursday, May 2, 2024 Tasting Room open 11am - 5pm (charcuteries only)

Friday, May 3, 2024 Live Music 6:30pm - Adrian Foncerrada

Saturday, May 4, 2024 Live Music 6:30pm  - KENTUCKY DERBY WATCH PARTY   - Hats all day!

Sunday, May 5, 2024 Open Mic and Karaoke - 12 to 8pm  CINCO DE MAYO - Grito Contest and Jello 
Shots

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Laguna Vista Farmers Market - 4:00 pm to 6:00 pm Veggies and Wine    Meet me at 
the Laguna Vista Country Club parking lot where several vendors display their 
products for sale.  (fresh bread, pastry, jewelry, plants, microgreens and much more) 

Thursday, May 9, 2024 Tasting Room open 11am - 5pm (charcuteries only) NATIONAL MOSCATO DAY - 
Special on our Muscat Canelli by glass or bottle.

Friday, May 10, 2024 Live Music 6:30pm - Darak Weaver

Saturday, May 11, 2024 Live Music 6:30pm -

Sunday, May 12, 2024 Open Mic and Karaoke - 12 to 8pm HAPPY MOTHERS DAY

Thursday, May 16, 2024 Tasting Room open 11am - 5pm (charcuteries only)

Friday, May 17, 2024 Live Music 6:30pm - Brett Marshall

Saturday, May 18, 2024 Live Music 6:30pm - Brody Rivers

Sunday, May 19, 2024 Open Mic and Karaoke - 12 to 8pm

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Laguna Vista Farmers Market - 4:00 pm to 6:00 pm Veggies and Wine    Meet me at 
the Laguna Vista Country Club parking lot where several vendors display their 
products for sale.  (fresh bread, pastry, jewelry, plants, microgreens and much more) 

Thursday, May 23, 2024 Tasting Room open 11am - 5pm (charcuteries only)                                        

6:30pm Wine 101 - travel around the world of wine with Dorado Delgado.  Learn about the 
history of wine in Europe, USA, Texas and RGV.   Look at wine differently by learning 
all the characteristics of a wine. 

Friday, May 24, 2024 Live Music 6:30pm - Jeanette Silva

Saturday, May 25, 2024 Live Music 6:30pm -  NATIONAL WINE DAY
Sunday, May 26, 2024 Open Mic and Karaoke - 12 to 8pm

UPCOMING EVENTS


